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RURAL  504,045,537  516,751,608  10,090  516,761,698  504,035,447  10,090JONES 
URBAN  231,415,599  205,223,395  34,321,533  239,544,928  197,094,066  34,321,533JONES 

****TOTAL FOR COUNTY  721,975,003  34,331,623  756,306,626  701,129,513  34,331,623  735,461,136 
5353D001   721,975,003  701,129,513JONES COUNTY ASSESSOR 

****TOTAL FOR ALL ASSESSORS  721,975,003  701,129,513

5353G492   91,931,174  86,565,591  8,573,860  95,139,451  83,357,314  8,573,860ANAMOSA REGULAR 
5353J492   406,340  406,340   ANAMOSA AGRICULTURAL 
5331G286   8,631,193  8,231,998  399,195  8,631,193  8,231,998  399,195CASCADE REGULAR 
5331J286   1,428  1,428   CASCADE AGRICULTURAL 
5353G493   1,582,531  1,665,573  1,665,573  1,582,531CENTER JUNCTION REGULAR 
5353J493   312,860  312,860   CENTER JUNCTION AGRICULTURAL 
5353G494   5,444,816  5,779,287  5,779,287  5,444,816MARTELLE REGULAR 
5353J494   126,560  126,560   MARTELLE AGRICULTURAL 
5353G495   92,206,234  69,729,809  25,296,025  95,025,834  66,910,209  25,296,025MONTICELLO REGULAR 
5353J495   1,775,277  1,775,277   MONTICELLO AGRICULTURAL 
5353G496   1,019,831  1,071,943  1,071,943  1,019,831MORLEY REGULAR 
5353J496   23,990  23,990   MORLEY AGRICULTURAL 
5353G497   10,057,955  10,484,058  10,484,058  10,057,955OLIN REGULAR 
5353J497   282,105  282,105   OLIN AGRICULTURAL 
5353G498   2,655,563  2,812,824  2,812,824  2,655,563ONSLOW REGULAR 
5353J498   101,015  101,015   ONSLOW AGRICULTURAL 
5353G499   5,236,994  5,910,159  5,910,159  5,236,994OXFORD JUNCTION REGULAR 
5353J499   397,425  397,425   OXFORD JUNCTION AGRICULTURAL 
5353G500   9,162,405  9,537,703  9,537,703  9,162,405WYOMING REGULAR 
5353J500   7,450  7,450   WYOMING AGRICULTURAL 

****TOTAL FOR ALL CITIES  205,223,395  34,269,080  236,058,025  197,094,066  34,269,080  227,928,696 
53530234   227,345,875  224,943,840  8,583,950  233,527,790  218,761,925  8,583,950ANAMOSA 
53573744   6,427,260  6,637,164  6,637,164  6,427,260LISBON 
53534269   124,044,280  128,604,830  128,604,830  124,044,280MIDLAND 
53534446   255,590,000  236,819,618  25,348,478  262,168,096  230,241,522  25,348,478MONTICELLO 
53574554   4,942,560  5,059,348  5,059,348  4,942,560MOUNT VERNON 
53163691   10,845,368  10,990,506  10,990,506  10,845,368NORTH CEDAR 
53534905   65,061,675  67,346,023  67,346,023  65,061,675OLIN 
53316961   41,204,118  41,573,674  399,195  41,972,869  40,804,923  399,195WESTERN DUBUQUE CO 
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****TOTAL FOR ALL K-12 SCHOOLS  721,975,003  34,331,623  756,306,626  701,129,513  34,331,623  735,461,136 
5357F010   694,257,018  680,401,329  33,932,428  714,333,757  660,324,590  33,932,428KIRKWOOD CC 
5396F001   41,204,118  41,573,674  399,195  41,972,869  40,804,923  399,195NORTHEAST IOWA CC 

****TOTAL FOR ALL COMMUNITY COLLEGES  721,975,003  34,331,623  756,306,626  701,129,513  34,331,623  735,461,136 
5353K001 1  26,321,936  26,069,021CASS - ANAMOSA FIRE\AMB 
5353K001 2  3,699,341  3,595,529CASS - MONTICELLO FIRE/AMB 
5353K002   41,967,142  41,187,412CASTLE GROVE 
5353K003   14,350,199  14,097,240CLAY 
5353K004   63,454,101  62,514,375FAIRVIEW 
5353K005   31,196,217  30,428,456GREENFIELD 
5353K006   9,717,809  9,588,859HALE 
5353K006 0  12,793,279  12,638,515HALE - BENEFITED FIRE 
5353K007   16,420,237  15,902,536JACKSON 
5353K007 0  7,960,946  7,803,589JACKSON - BENEFITED FIRE 
5353K008   46,321,041  45,510,180LOVELL 
5353K009   34,128,094  32,836,453MADISON 
5353K009 0  3,408,686  3,242,515MADISON - BENEFITED FIRE 
5353K010   30,873,135  30,786,946OXFORD 
5353K011   25,370,389  24,451,356RICHLAND 
5353K012   9,873,837  9,495,278ROME 
5353K012 0  18,718,674  17,823,480ROME - BENEFITED FIRE 
5353K013 1  5,557,829  4,787,104SCOTCH GROVE - MIDLAND FIRE\AMB 
5353K013 2  24,723,048  23,840,660SCOTCH GROVE - MONTICELLO FIRE\AMB
5353K014   17,628,570  17,520,559WASHINGTON 
5353K015   48,037,604  46,699,498WAYNE 
5353K016   24,229,494  23,215,886WYOMING 

****TOTAL FOR ALL TOWNSHIPS  516,751,608  504,035,447

5353C001   721,975,003  701,129,513JONES COUNTY AG EXTENSION 
5353N001   42,881,585  41,508,099OLIN BENEFITED FIRE DIST 

Run Date: 1/1/2007  3:58:37PM Page 2 of 2 


